Roto regenton 120 liter grijs

https://www.nexaparts.nl/roto-regenton-120-liter-grijs

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Afmeting
Capaciteit
Maat

Kleur

Kleur
Materiaal
Model

Pluspunten
+ Eenvoudig water tappen

+ Sierlijk voor in de tuin

Minpunten

- Regenton moet leeg bij vorst

37249

8713981480410

Roto

Kunststof Regentonnen
Roto regenton 120 liter grijs
55.00

55.00

74.00

55x55x74

120L

120

Grijs

Grijs

Kunststof

Regenton
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